0800 500 484 |  wattsnz.co.nz
Lead Free Static Balancing Valve
Series: W-STBV-WM-LF Size: DN15-DN50
Version 28 May 2025
The Series W-STBV-WM-LF static balancing valves
are designed for flow balancing in cooling, heating or
process water systems. Its measuring points enable
convenient system troubleshooting. The valve features

CERTIFICATE
TECHNICAL DATA
Minimum Operating
Temperature
-10°C
Maximum Operating
Temperature
120°C
Nominal Pressure PN25
Test Pressure - Pneumatic Shell: 6 bar (600kPa)
Test Pressure - Hydraulic Shell: 37.5 bar(3750kPa)
Connection Standard ISO 7-1
Working Medium Non corrosive liquids
1- Body Material 'Lead Free' Brass
PRODUCT CODES
W-STBV-015-WM-LF 15MM LEAD FREE STATIC
BALANCING VALVE PN25
WATERMARKED
W-STBV-020-WM-LF 20MM LEAD FREE STATIC
BALANCING VALVE PN25
WATERMARKED
W-STBV-025-WM-LF 25MM LEAD FREE STATIC
BALANCING VALVE PN25
WATERMARKED
W-STBV-032-WM-LF 32MM LEAD FREE STATIC
BALANCING VALVE PN25
WATERMARKED
W-STBV-040-WM-LF 40MM LEAD FREE STATIC
BALANCING VALVE PN25
WATERMARKED
W-STBV-050-WM-LF 50MM LEAD FREE STATIC
BALANCING VALVE PN25
WATERMARKED
2- Core Material 'Lead Free' Brass
3- Valve Base Sealing PTFE